
 
PW Contract Change Orders 

April 1, 2020 through June 30, 2020 
 

 
Date 

 
Contractor 

 
Change Order No. and Description 

 
Amount 

June 29, 2020 R.E.Y. Engineering Inc.  #1  Maple Street Storm Drain Project 
(Design)  

+ $ 41,280.88  

April 22, 2020  Wahlund Construction Inc. #14 WWTP Diaphragm Seal Pressure Gauge 
Replacement including $2000 Bollard Credit  

+ $ 2,687.38 

June 16, 2020  Wahlund Construction Inc.  #15 WWTP Demo and Disposal of Thickener 
Mechanism  

+ $ 17,495.33 

June 30, 2020  Wahulund Construction Inc.  #16 WWTP  Additional UPS’s to Control 
Panels for Westech SCADA System  

+ $7,274.10 

    

 

       


