
City of Fort Bragg

Legislation Text

416 N Franklin Street
Fort Bragg, CA  95437
Phone: (707) 961-2823

Fax: (707) 961-2802

Receive Report and Consider Adoption of City Council Resolution Accepting the Bid of Akeff
Construction Services, Inc. as the Lowest Responsive Bid, Awarding the Maple Street Storm Drain
and Alley Rehabilitation Project, City Project No. PWP-00116 to Akeff Construction Services, Inc. and
Authorizing City Manager to Execute Contract (Amount Not To Exceed $1,226,354.00; Account No.
420-4870-0731)

File #: 21-138, Version: 1

City of Fort Bragg Printed on 7/9/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

